
1 I 250 尾添  大輝 苫小牧SS連合少年団

O

2 I 287 橋本  颯太郎 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ

O 236 朝日  脩斗 上浦幌中学校

3 I 220 植田  柊羽真 鹿追中学校

O 285 江口  誠一郎 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ

4 I 282 石尾  咲人 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ

O 212 千代  巧真 足寄中学校

5 I 251 布澤  遥介 苫小牧SS連合少年団

O 213 江田  弘樹 本別中学校

6 I 249 平井  恒輝 苫小牧SS連合少年団

O 247 斉藤  可夢偉 小清水中学校
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男子 ５０００ｍ

北海道明治十勝オーバル 2026/ 1/24 開始時間  9:00



1 I 12 細川  那生 帯広第五中学校

O 30 竹中  ゆり 駒場中学校

2 I 3 三好  満里奈 芽室中学校

O 74 松井  葉夏 釧路Progress

3 I 33 松浦  惺 瓜幕中学校

O 5 高薄  杏 清水中学校

4 I 69 江口  紗彩子 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ

O 64 柴田  瑞樹 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

5 I 71 今橋  美優 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ

O 2 横山  仁奈 芽室中学校

6 I 18 森  陽菜乃 足寄中学校

O 32 佐藤  玲菜 瓜幕中学校

7 I 45 葛西  風花 苫小牧SS連合少年団

O 29 吉田  百那 駒場中学校

8 I 52 小野寺  仁菜 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

O 41 金澤  琉花 斜里中学校

9 I 54 齊藤  永笑 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

O 57 人見  千結 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ
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女子 １５００ｍ

北海道明治十勝オーバル 2026/ 1/24 開始時間  9:40



1 I 288 門馬  絢心 ﾌｨｯﾄﾗﾎﾞ

O

2 I 208 松山  雄世 士幌町中央中学校

O 296 福井  雄大 北見ｽｹｰﾄ少年団

3 I 242 髙泉  湊昊 浦河東部ｽｹｰﾄ少年団

O 202 高薄  翔 清水中学校

4 I 254 小野  晴輝 川北ｽｹｰﾄ少年団

O 244 山田  蓮慈 浦河東部ｽｹｰﾄ少年団

5 I 252 小野  瑛司 苫小牧SS連合少年団

O 253 眞壁  樹 苫小牧SS連合少年団

6 I 271 髙橋  佳之祐 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

O 207 小田切  礼乃 陸別中学校

7 I 278 澤野  颯吾 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

O 218 齊藤  歩睦 本別中学校

8 I 205 菅野  竜市朗 更別中央中学校

O 275 三宅  紳二朗 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

9 I 250 尾添  大輝 苫小牧SS連合少年団

O 243 土田  凰司 浦河東部ｽｹｰﾄ少年団

10 I 203 太田  佳来 更別中央中学校

O 238 清原  光 浦河東部ｽｹｰﾄ少年団

11 I 216 吉川  晏利 本別中学校

O 235 田中  颯馬 瓜幕中学校

12 I 246 新村  耕平 小清水中学校

O 283 蛭田  凌生 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ

13 I 239 山田  香太朗 浦河東部ｽｹｰﾄ少年団

O 272 松田  琥汰楼 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

14 I 261 所  旺佑 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

O 249 平井  恒輝 苫小牧SS連合少年団
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男子 １５００ｍ

北海道明治十勝オーバル 2026/ 1/24 開始時間  9:56



1 I 79 佐々木  六花 釧路Progress

O 24 中島  千咲 緑南中学校

2 I 80 松並  愛結花 釧路Progress

O 83 南本  愛葵 北見ｽｹｰﾄ少年団

3 I 42 永江  優愛 斜里中学校

O 25 神田  優菜 札内中学校

4 I 68 細谷  紫月 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ

O 65 小山  結子 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

5 I 70 加藤  由衣 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ

O 11 鎌田  莉碧 士幌町中央中学校

6 I 84 菅井  莉央 標津中学校

O 73 安田  莉子 ﾌｨｯﾄﾗﾎﾞ

7 I 20 柳沼  凛春 中札内中学校

O 17 鈴木  優心 足寄中学校

8 I 8 桶屋  凛華 新得中学校

O 63 島田  桃奈 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

9 I 6 髙久  絢未 更別中央中学校

O 75 林  桃子 釧路Progress

10 I 1 沼袋  颯杏 幕別中学校

O 85 古屋  由凪 ひょうごSSC

11 I 19 今野  葉月 本別中学校

O 27 柳瀬  愛良 駒場中学校

12 I 4 森住  瑠心 芽室中学校

O 76 山手  七碧 釧路Progress

13 I 34 朝日  優衣 上浦幌中学校

O 60 井原  舞音 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

14 I 40 永江  綺良 斜里中学校

O 72 石川  優和 ﾌｨｯﾄﾗﾎﾞ

15 I 61 幸田  雪菜 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

O 37 金田  芽生 札内東中学校

16 I 59 松田  華 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

O 55 中川  琴葉 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

17 I 35 大澤  朱莉 札内東中学校

O 10 野口  夏帆 士幌町中央中学校

18 I 87 古川  幸希 W/Station

O 13 笹渕  花乃 帯広第七中学校

19 I 86 長﨑  叶和子 帯広ｽｹｰﾄ連盟

O 53 山本  彩瑛 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ
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北海道明治十勝オーバル 2026/ 1/24 開始時間 10:37



1 I 299 亀井  亮太 緑南中学校

O

2 I 255 山内  奏和 帯広翔陽中学校

O 296 福井  雄大 北見ｽｹｰﾄ少年団

3 I 276 福島  瑛人 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

O 300 中田  幸岐 中札内中学校

4 I 301 山本  雅樹 帯広ｽｹｰﾄ連盟

O 295 山口  晃希 北見ｽｹｰﾄ少年団

5 I 232 石澤  勇成 瓜幕中学校

O 290 児島  紬 釧路Progress

6 I 277 折笠  健史朗 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

O 257 遠藤  雪 標津ｽｹｰﾄ少年団

7 I 234 笹木  楓真 瓜幕中学校

O 288 門馬  絢心 ﾌｨｯﾄﾗﾎﾞ

8 I 219 山田  樹弥 中札内中学校

O 225 合掌  礼生 池田中学校

9 I 245 石橋  蒼来 帯広清川中学校

O 241 山角  希 浦河東部ｽｹｰﾄ少年団

10 I 228 長岡  蓮 駒場中学校

O 214 今野  吟耶 本別中学校

11 I 204 田村  光一朗 更別中央中学校

O 240 宮越  圭輔 浦河東部ｽｹｰﾄ少年団

12 I 230 長田  颯介 忠類中学校

O 221 中村  龍之介 鹿追中学校

13 I 217 齊藤  翔琉 本別中学校

O 298 松下  慎大 川北ｽｹｰﾄ少年団

14 I 224 山﨑  礼翔 札内中学校

O 270 飯島  昂生 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

15 I 284 髙野  琉乃介 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ

O 262 久保  世翔 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

16 I 265 川村  莞太 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

O 215 井出  秀宜 本別中学校

17 I 302 村上  右磨 高堂建設

O 263 鈴木  凱大 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ
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1 I 30 竹中  ゆり 駒場中学校

O 24 中島  千咲 緑南中学校

2 I 36 中村  歩実 札内東中学校

O 68 細谷  紫月 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ

3 I 73 安田  莉子 ﾌｨｯﾄﾗﾎﾞ

O 74 松井  葉夏 釧路Progress

4 I 69 江口  紗彩子 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ

O 5 高薄  杏 清水中学校

5 I 31 嶋貫  歩奈 駒場中学校

O 18 森  陽菜乃 足寄中学校

6 I 22 髙橋  希乃花 鹿追中学校

O 71 今橋  美優 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ

7 I 45 葛西  風花 苫小牧SS連合少年団

O 41 金澤  琉花 斜里中学校

8 I 51 長岡  和 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

O 23 島  ゆのん 緑南中学校
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北海道明治十勝オーバル 2026/ 1/24 開始時間 12:02



1 I 244 山田  蓮慈 浦河東部ｽｹｰﾄ少年団

O 201 遠藤  湊人 清水中学校

2 I 253 眞壁  樹 苫小牧SS連合少年団

O 207 小田切  礼乃 陸別中学校

3 I 202 高薄  翔 清水中学校

O 218 齊藤  歩睦 本別中学校

4 I 271 髙橋  佳之祐 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

O 242 髙泉  湊昊 浦河東部ｽｹｰﾄ少年団

5 I 236 朝日  脩斗 上浦幌中学校

O 208 松山  雄世 士幌町中央中学校

6 I 238 清原  光 浦河東部ｽｹｰﾄ少年団

O 287 橋本  颯太郎 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ

7 I 285 江口  誠一郎 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ

O 227 上田  誠志郎 勇足中学校

8 I 233 正保  力 瓜幕中学校

O 273 宮部  遥輝 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

9 I 212 千代  巧真 足寄中学校

O 226 上田  弘法 勇足中学校

10 I 267 鳥居  孝全 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

O 268 清水  莉一 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

11 I 239 山田  香太朗 浦河東部ｽｹｰﾄ少年団

O 282 石尾  咲人 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ

12 I 266 黒坂  宏斗 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

O 213 江田  弘樹 本別中学校

13 I 269 坂野  泰誠 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

O 251 布澤  遥介 苫小牧SS連合少年団

14 I 274 櫻井  奨之助 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

O 264 大野  隆晴 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

15 I 247 斉藤  可夢偉 小清水中学校

O 260 髙橋  玄樹 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ
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北海道明治十勝オーバル 2026/ 1/24 開始時間 12:29



1 I 79 佐々木  六花 釧路Progress

O

2 I 83 南本  愛葵 北見ｽｹｰﾄ少年団

O 42 永江  優愛 斜里中学校

3 I 80 松並  愛結花 釧路Progress

O 25 神田  優菜 札内中学校

4 I 20 柳沼  凛春 中札内中学校

O 11 鎌田  莉碧 士幌町中央中学校

5 I 26 門木  優空 御影中学校

O 65 小山  結子 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

6 I 36 中村  歩実 札内東中学校

O 70 加藤  由衣 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ

7 I 63 島田  桃奈 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

O 17 鈴木  優心 足寄中学校

8 I 85 古屋  由凪 ひょうごSSC

O 84 菅井  莉央 標津中学校

9 I 62 櫻井  結姫菜 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

O 78 小林  美陽 釧路Progress

10 I 40 永江  綺良 斜里中学校

O 1 沼袋  颯杏 幕別中学校

11 I 34 朝日  優衣 上浦幌中学校

O 19 今野  葉月 本別中学校

12 I 28 竹中  さくら 駒場中学校

O 21 保木  彩花 帯広第二中学校

13 I 72 石川  優和 ﾌｨｯﾄﾗﾎﾞ

O 58 成田  樹々 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

14 I 35 大澤  朱莉 札内東中学校

O 56 大丘  紗悠 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

15 I 86 長﨑  叶和子 帯広ｽｹｰﾄ連盟

O 9 河村  京葉 士幌町中央中学校
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北海道明治十勝オーバル 2026/ 1/24 開始時間 13:30



1 I 300 中田  幸岐 中札内中学校

O 299 亀井  亮太 緑南中学校

2 I 255 山内  奏和 帯広翔陽中学校

O 254 小野  晴輝 川北ｽｹｰﾄ少年団

3 I 252 小野  瑛司 苫小牧SS連合少年団

O 295 山口  晃希 北見ｽｹｰﾄ少年団

4 I 276 福島  瑛人 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

O 232 石澤  勇成 瓜幕中学校

5 I 241 山角  希 浦河東部ｽｹｰﾄ少年団

O 257 遠藤  雪 標津ｽｹｰﾄ少年団

6 I 243 土田  凰司 浦河東部ｽｹｰﾄ少年団

O 231 金須  碧生 瓜幕中学校

7 I 214 今野  吟耶 本別中学校

O 298 松下  慎大 川北ｽｹｰﾄ少年団

8 I 222 新妻  由都 緑南中学校

O 229 田辺  雄大 駒場中学校

9 I 240 宮越  圭輔 浦河東部ｽｹｰﾄ少年団

O 216 吉川  晏利 本別中学校

10 I 283 蛭田  凌生 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ

O 217 齊藤  翔琉 本別中学校

11 I 284 髙野  琉乃介 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ

O 246 新村  耕平 小清水中学校

12 I 259 福澤  芯之助 ｸﾗｲﾏｯｸｽ

O 215 井出  秀宜 本別中学校

13 I 289 丹羽  脩斗 釧路Progress

O 223 青木  輝斗 札内中学校
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